Auswertung No Tap Turnier - 15.09.2018

Name:

Spiel 1

Spiel 2

Spiel 3

Spiel 4

Spiel 5

Spiel 6

Gesamt

1. |Sven Garbotz

234

243

217

300

236

233

1463

HF 1

3. |Anja Merzdorf 254 216 243 211 243 189 1356  |v/F 1
4. (Arne Jittner 254 191 222 249 202 203 1321 |yg 2
5. |Peter Kohler 158 147 243 211 207 290 1256 |yE 2
6. |Maik Wolf 168 200 261 243 197 183 1252 |vE 1
7. |Robin Seidler 150 251 212 211 194 228 1246
8. |Renate Prochnow 219 217 145 230 187 237 1235
9. |Kerstin Feuchte 197 244 190 200 229 136 1196
10. |Michael Wadewitz 228 240 151 168 199 207 1193
11. |Peter Prochnow 210 155 256 172 202 185 1180
12. |Robert Helmis 208 149 203 231 203 142 1136
13. |Joachim Walther 232 162 207 183 198 132 1114
14. [Nick Wittenbecher 179 212 189 185 179 159 1103
15. |Mike Gartner 164 156 189 199 185 173 1066
16. [Kerstin Wadewitz 138 185 185 141 172 194 1015




Viertelfinale 1:

Anja Merzdorf
Maik Wolf

Viertelfinale 2:

Arne Juttner

Peter Kohler

Halbfinale 1:
Sven Garbotz

Arne Juttner

Halbfinale 2:

Anja Merzdorf

238
192

243
151

244
220

200

228
193

232
242

288
227

241

191
170

Sieger VF |
Anja Merzdorf

Sieger HF |

Sven Garbotz

Finale:
Sven Garbotz

Anja Merzdorf

Sieger:

(

Anja Merzdorf

Sieger VF 1l

Arne Juttner

Sieger HF I
Anja Merzdorf

225
290

228
265



